VERY LOW FREQUENCY AC HIPOTS
A REVIEW OF VLF TESTING & ANSWERS
TO FREQUENCY ASKED QUESTIONS
VLF-28CM
0-28 kV @ 0.4 uF
VLF-4022CM
0-40 kV @ 5.5 uF
VLF-12011CMF
0-120 kV @ 5.5 uF
Models Available
VLF-28CM      0 – 28 kVAC, load rated to 0.4 uF
VLF-4022CM      0 – 40 kVAC, load rated to 5.5 uF
VLF-50CM           0 – 50 kVAC, load rated to 50 uF
VLF-6022CM      0 – 60 kVAC, load rated to 5.5 uF
VLF-65CM           0 – 65 kVAC, load rated to 22 uF
VLF-90CM        0 – 90 kVAC, load rated to 2.75 uF
VLF-12011CMF    0 - 120 kVAC, load rated to 5.5 uF
VLF-200CMF       0 - 200 kVAC, load rated to 3.75 uF
VT33        VLF/Thumper Combination
       33 kV VLF rated 1uf @ 0.1Hz
     Capacitor Discharge 13kV @ 760 joules
High Voltage, Inc.